
LOUNGE

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 03

BEDROOM 02

BEDROOM 01

A

A

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:50

UP

2880

14
70

BATHROOM

PROPOSED LOFT FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:50

RIDGE LINE

RIDGE LINE

2.00m Line

1.50m Line

STORAGE

A

A

En-suite

DOWN

1.50m Line

2.00m Line

1000 1000

En-suite

11
25

900

1700

20
65

2445

19
95

1500

BEDROOM 04 BEDROOM 05

Roof
Window

Over

Roof
Window

Over

Roof
Window

Over

3250

33
60

2085

12
95

3030

74
30

90
5

80
0

50
0

PITCH
ROOF

PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
SCALE 1:50

PITCH
ROOF

A

A

Dormer

Flat Roof

Roof
Window

Roof
Window

Roof
Window

Drawn

CheckedProject Title

Drawing Title

Rev.

Size

Drawing No.Project No.

Scale

Do not scale off the drawings (scale only for planning purposes).

BC

1:50 A1

PL-022579 B

129 LINDEN AVENUE RUISLIP HA4 8TY

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

__

www.malathydesign.com
02037 462 100
074 6610 3263

SP

1:100
2

2000
4

4000
6

6000 8000
80

0 mm
cm

ARCH./CLIENT

Demolition line
1:50

1
1000

2
2000

3
3000 4000

40
0 mm

cm


	Sheets and Views
	PLANNING


